
Tennessee Tech University 

Basic Graduate Level Fees 
Fall 2021, Spring 2022, Summer 2022 

Fall and Spring Semesters 

Registe

red 

Hours 

In-

State 

Tuitio

n 

In-

State 

Tuiti

on 

(Ove

r 

Base

) 

Progr

am 

Servic

e Fee 

In-

State 

Total 

Dome

stic 

Out-

of-

State 

Tuitio

n 

Dome

stic 

Out-

of-

State 

Total 

Internati

onal Out-

of-State 

Tuition 

Internati

onal Out-

of-State 

Tuition 

(Over 

Base) 

Internati

onal Out-

of-State 

Total 

1 524.0

0 

- 108.0

0 

632.0

0 

140.00 772.00 726.00 - 1,358.00 

2 1,048.

00 

- 216.0

0 

1,264.

00 

280.00 1,544.

00 

1,452.00 - 2,716.00 

3 1,572.

00 

- 324.0

0 

1,896.

00 

420.00 2,316.

00 

2,178.00 - 4,074.00 

4 2,096.

00 

- 432.0

0 

2,528.

00 

560.00 3,088.

00 

2,904.00 - 5,432.00 

5 2,620.

00 

- 540.0

0 

3,160.

00 

700.00 3,860.

00 

3,630.00 - 6,790.00 

6 3,144.

00 

- 641.0

0 

3,785.

00 

840.00 4,625.

00 

4,356.00 - 8,141.00 

7 3,668.

00 

- 641.0

0 

4,309.

00 

980.00 5,289.

00 

5,082.00 - 9,391.00 

8 4,192.

00 

- 641.0

0 

4,833.

00 

1,120.

00 

5,953.

00 

5,808.00 - 10,641.0

0 

9 4,716.

00 

- 641.0

0 

5,357.

00 

1,260.

00 

6,617.

00 

6,534.00 - 11,891.0

0 



10 5,240.

00 

- 641.0

0 

5,881.

00 

1,680.

00 

7,561.

00 

7,260.00 - 13,141.0

0 

11 5,240.

00 

104.

00 

641.0

0 

5,985.

00 

1,680.

00 

7,665.

00 

7,260.00 145.00 13,390.0

0 

12 5,240.

00 

208.

00 

641.0

0 

6,089.

00 

1,680.

00 

7,769.

00 

7,260.00 290.00 13,639.0

0 

13 5,240.

00 

312.

00 

641.0

0 

6,193.

00 

1,680.

00 

7,873.

00 

7,260.00 435.00 13,888.0

0 

14 5,240.

00 

416.

00 

641.0

0 

6,297.

00 

1,680.

00 

7,977.

00 

7,260.00 580.00 14,137.0

0 

15 5,240.

00 

520.

00 

641.0

0 

6,401.

00 

1,680.

00 

8,081.

00 

7,260.00 725.00 14,386.0

0 

Registered hours ≥16 continue at the same rate structure (etc.). 

Summer Semesters 

Registere

d Hours 

Progra

m 

Service 

Fee 

In-State 

Tuition 

In-State 

Total 

Domesti

c Out-of-

State 

Tuition 

Domestic 

Out-of-

State 

Total 

Internationa

l Out-of-

State 

Tuition 

Internationa

l Out-of-

State Total 

1 103.00 524.00 627.00 140.00 767.00 726.00 1,353.00 

2 206.00 1,048.0

0 

1,254.0

0 

280.00 1,534.00 1,452.00 2,706.00 

3 309.00 1,572.0

0 

1,881.0

0 

420.00 2,301.00 2,178.00 4,059.00 

4 412.00 2,096.0

0 

2,508.0

0 

560.00 3,068.00 2,904.00 5,412.00 

5 515.00 2,620.0

0 

3,135.0

0 

700.00 3,835.00 3,630.00 6,765.00 

6 611.00 3,144.0

0 

3,755.0

0 

840.00 4,595.00 4,356.00 8,111.00 

7 611.00 3,668.0

0 

4,279.0

0 

980.00 5,259.00 5,082.00 9,361.00 



8 611.00 4,192.0

0 

4,803.0

0 

1,120.00 5,923.00 5,808.00 10,611.00 

9 611.00 4,716.0

0 

5,327.0

0 

1,260.00 6,587.00 6,534.00 11,861.00 

10 611.00 5,240.0

0 

5,851.0

0 

1,680.00 7,531.00 7,260.00 13,111.00 

11 611.00 5,764.0

0 

6,375.0

0 

1,680.00 8,055.00 7,986.00 14,361.00 

12 611.00 6,288.0

0 

6,899.0

0 

1,680.00 8,579.00 8,712.00 15,611.00 

13 611.00 6,812.0

0 

7,423.0

0 

1,680.00 9,103.00 9,438.00 16,861.00 

14 611.00 7,336.0

0 

7,947.0

0 

1,680.00 9,627.00 10,164.00 18,111.00 

15 611.00 7,860.0

0 

8,471.0

0 

1,680.00 10,151.0

0 

10,890.00 19,361.00 

Registered hours ≥16 continue at the same rate structure (etc.). 

Notes 

* Maximum charge is reached at 6 hours of on-campus courses. Online courses are charged 

separately. 

** Out-of-state tuition is charged in addition to in-state tuition and Program Service Fees. 


